
Oakville School of Classical Ballet - 2023/2024 Year at-a-Glance
1A - 136 Church Street Oakville, ON L6J 1M9
905-302-5383

Monday July 19, 2023 Open Registration for 2023/24 Season Begins

September, 2023

Monday September 11 First Day of Classes
Saturday September 23 "NUTCRACKER AUDITIONS" Level 3 and up (times to be posted on the bulletin board) TBA

Sunday September 24 Nutcracker Auditions (Primary C to Level 2B) (times to be posted on the bulletin board) "Weekend" Nutcracker rehearsals 
commence October 1

October, 2023

Saturday October 7 - Monday October 9 Thanksgiving Weekend - Sat. as usual, Mon. closed - NO REHEARSALS THIS WEEKEND
International Talent Award Weekend

Tuesday October 31 - HALLOWEEN - NO CLASSES

November, 2023

TBA Oakville Santa Claus Parade
Monday November 20 Second Term Tuition Due
Friday November 24 - Sunday November 26 "Nutcracker" Tech and Dress Rehearsals, and  5 performances (matinee and evening)  TBA

December, 2023

Monday December 4 Term Two commences
Monday December 11 to Saturday December 16 Parent Observation Week (Pre-Primary - Level 3)
Sunday December 17, 2023 - Sunday January 7, 2024 Christmas Break - No Classes CLASSES RESUME - MONDAY JAN 8, 2024

January, 2024

Monday January 8 Classes Resume

February, 2024

Wednesday February 14 Valentine's Day - please wear Pink or Red to classes!
Monday February 19 Family Day - No Classes

March, 2024

Monday March 4 Third Term Tuition Due
Sunday March 10  - Sunday March 17 March Break - No classes
Monday March 18 Classes Resume
Monday March 25 Third Term Commences
Friday March 29 - Monday April 1 Easter Weekend - no classes Friday March 29, Monday April 1.  Classes as usual Saturday March 30.

April, 2024

TBA RAD - Vocational Graded Exams (Inter Foundation - Solo Seal)
Wednesday April 10 SUMMER DANCE INTENSIVE 2023, registration commences

May, 2024

Thursday May 9 Mandatory Rehearsals for School Year End Show  4:00 - 8:00pm
Thursday May 16 Mandatory Rehearsals for School Year End Show  4:00 - 8:00pm
Monday May 20 Victoria Day - No Classes - Possible Rehearsals  for Intensive Pre-Professional Training Programme
TBA Dress rehearsals at OSCB studio (times to be posted on the bulletin board)
Thursday May 23 Mandatory Rehearsals for School Year End Show  4:00 - 8:00pm
Friday May 24 SPRING SHOWCASE 2024 (Conservatory Programme, Pre-Prof and Prof Showcase) at Oakville Centre
Saturday May 25 SPRING DANCE 2024 - School  Show,  Dress Rehearsal and Performances at Oakville Centre

June, 2024

Monday June 3 - Saturday June 8 Exam Rehearsals (ABT Curriculum Exams) TBA  check class schedules carefully for this week.
Sunday June 9 FIRST STEPS AND PRE- PRIMARY TEA PARTY
Wednesday June 12 LAST DAY OF CLASSES
TBC Thursday June 13 - Sunday June 16 American Ballet Theatre - National Training Curriculum   Ballet Examinations

*Oakville Centre for the Performing Arts, 130 Navy Street, Box Office Number 905-815-2021
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